Sonshine Equine 2021 Calendar

Saturday March 6™ 10:00 am - 2 pm: Orientation and Volunteer Training - This is for anyone who would be
interested in Volunteering. All current volunteers must also attend.

Saturday May 1% 11:00 am - 3 pm: Sonshine’s 2" annual Open House for the community. Come join us for a
FREE fun day for the family. It’s a great opportunity to meet us and our horses. We
will provide food, drinks, snacks and lots of other goodies. There will be pony rides
and grooming stations. We are looking for sponsors for cotton candy machine, moon
bounce, drinks and more. Let us know if you are able to help. Please share our
website information and handouts on your Facebook feeds and with your friends.

Sonshine Equine  Riding Lessons
There will be 5 weeks of riding blocks for lessons and 4 weeks of Summer Camp. The 5-
week riding blocks are scheduled for 5 weeks in a row. You can choose the day of week and come each week
that same day for 5 weeks. The fee for a 5-week non-therapeutic session is $175 and a therapeutic session is
$150 for the 5 weeks. The payment for the 5-week block is due on the first lesson. If you miss a week for any
reason, we will do our best to have you make it up during your 5-week block. Please talk to Jan if you need to
make other payment arrangements.

We start scheduling lessons at 9am and last lesson is 5pm or 6pm depending on daylight

Lesson Block #1 March 16 - April 17 Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday
Lesson Block #2 April 20 - May 22 Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday
Lesson Block #3 May 25 - June 26 Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday
Lesson Block #4 August 24 - September 25 Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday
Lesson Block #5 September 28 - October 30 Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday

Camp is scheduled from 9am - 2pm, cost for camp is $225 per rider

Summer Camp #1 Tuesday June 29, Wednesday June 30, Thursday July 1

Summer Camp #2 Tuesday July 13, Wednesday July 14, Thursday July 15

Summer Camp #3 Tuesday August 3, Wednesday August 4, Thursday August 5
Summer Camp #4 Tuesday August 17, Wednesday August 18, Thursday August 19

NEW THIS YEAR - PONY RIDES
Pony rides are for the young horse lover 5 years and under. We have a new pony pen where the rider will be
able to get on and ride around for 15 minutes for $15. We will offer this new service on Saturday’s from 2pm
until 4pm. We will be offering this service by appointment only.

We will offer lessons in between camp weeks and after lesson block #5 on a weekly basis. Please call Jan at
302-858-1275 if you have any questions regarding lessons or camp.

We ask that you share our information with others, this is a great way of marketing for us. We are also looking
for Volunteers to help with the day-to-day care of the horses and facility.

Please call immediately if you can’t make your scheduled lesson. Our center depends on scheduled activities,
and communication regarding cancellations is extremely important. We schedule just enough volunteers for
each rider, so it is important to keep your appointment.




